
Saturday Open 5D
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.987 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $473.00
2 14.068 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $355.00
3 14.134 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $296.00
4 14.137 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Bossy Lil Frenchman $237.00
5 14.149 Johanning, Amy Prada G $197.00
6 14.152 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $158.00
7 14.186 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $138.00
8 14.202 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $118.00
9 14.215 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

10 14.242 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00
11 14.259 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00
12 14.273 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
13 14.293 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
14 14.341 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00
15 14.36 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
16 14.413 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
17 14.423 Check, Caylee Famous Brisco Bugs $0.00

2D
1 14.504 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $394.00
2 14.529 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $296.00
3 14.531 McCormack, Dana Enzo $246.00
4 14.555 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $197.00
5 14.566 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $164.00
6 14.591 Bowling, Liili Phoenix $131.00
7 14.593 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $115.00
8 14.619 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $49.00
9 14.619 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $49.00

10 14.63 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00
11 14.638 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00
12 14.65 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00
13 14.655 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $0.00
14 14.672 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
15 14.71 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00
16 14.71 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00
17 14.728 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00
18 14.74 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
19 14.752 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
20 14.8 Klitzke, Ella Carmella Rose $0.00
21 14.831 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00
22 14.85 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
23 14.85 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00



24 14.851 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00
25 14.853 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00
26 14.86 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00
27 14.86 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
28 14.86 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00
29 14.862 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00
30 14.865 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00
31 14.866 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
32 14.867 Olson, Amanda Flaming Kitten $0.00
33 14.885 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00
34 14.89 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
35 14.9 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00
36 14.926 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00
37 14.934 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00
38 14.936 Quarberg, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00
39 14.937 Long, Charli Rose $0.00
40 14.949 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
41 14.969 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Annie $0.00

3D
1 14.997 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $315.00
2 15.008 Hayes, Peyton Special Georgia $237.00
3 15.019 Lochner, Sandy Woody $197.00
4 15.021 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $158.00
5 15.023 LePak, Amanda Firecat $118.00
6 15.023 Hensley, Londyn Irish Appeal $118.00
7 15.035 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $92.00
8 15.046 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $79.00
9 15.052 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00

10 15.054 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00
11 15.058 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
12 15.062 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00
13 15.076 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00
14 15.076 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00
15 15.08 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00
16 15.09 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $0.00
17 15.096 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $0.00
18 15.097 Baratka, Kinsy Peppys Dash Of Gold $0.00
19 15.103 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00
20 15.104 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
21 15.109 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
22 15.126 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
23 15.134 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00
24 15.134 Check, Cheyene Not My Fault $0.00
25 15.145 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00



26 15.157 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00
27 15.171 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
28 15.183 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00
29 15.186 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00
30 15.195 Bichel, Brandy AKA Impulse From Heaven $0.00
31 15.21 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00
32 15.223 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
33 15.231 Helgeson, Avrie TRS Amazing Gracie $0.00
34 15.231 Anderson, Alyna Golden lil Indian $0.00
35 15.232 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
36 15.258 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00
37 15.262 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $0.00
38 15.281 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00
39 15.29 Marsek, Chevelle Fling $0.00
40 15.295 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00
41 15.304 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
42 15.307 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00
43 15.314 Bichel, Brandy Goose $0.00
44 15.329 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
45 15.357 Marsek, Chevelle Vegas $0.00
46 15.371 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $0.00
47 15.379 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
48 15.398 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
49 15.427 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00
50 15.464 Check, Olivia Cash $0.00
51 15.477 Menza, Lillian Lil Dakota Tinsel $0.00

4D
1 15.489 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $237.00
2 15.501 Trescott, Kelly Ocao Sizzlin Fire H2O $177.00
3 15.509 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $148.00
4 15.511 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $118.00
5 15.523 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $99.00
6 15.543 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $79.00
7 15.556 Chentnik, Bella Nick Streakin Turn $69.00
8 15.557 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $59.00
9 15.569 Chentnik, Bella Ladiesman $0.00

10 15.599 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
11 15.613 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
12 15.621 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00
13 15.641 Paul, Brittany Jazz Up the Sun $0.00
14 15.686 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00
15 15.73 Murphy, Katie SR Classical Fame $0.00
16 15.735 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
17 15.748 Bowling, Jammie TC Buster Bar $0.00



18 15.758 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
19 15.758 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
20 15.802 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00
21 15.815 Mueller, Stella Triggers Devil $0.00
22 15.875 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00
23 15.88 Lindsey, Giavonna JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00
24 15.913 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
25 15.946 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

5D
1 16.091 Wehrwien, Ashley Five X Driftwood $158.00
2 16.098 Schroeder, Faith Running Away Lady $118.00
3 16.185 Kohlmann, Cortney Stetson $99.00
4 16.189 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $79.00
5 16.258 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $66.00
6 16.275 Baratka, Kiana Gus $53.00
7 16.29 White, Kassi Millie $46.00
8 16.297 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $39.00
9 16.326 Bries, Kori ZeeForceWon $0.00

10 16.334 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
11 16.335 Clatt, Regan One Charming Turbeau $0.00
12 16.343 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
13 16.37 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00
14 16.456 Dunn, Cali Jessa dasho corona $0.00
15 16.479 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00
16 16.659 Gaulrapp, Lylah Some Kinda Shakeem $0.00
17 16.729 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
18 16.844 Douglas, Natalie Ripley $0.00
19 16.863 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00
20 16.96 Hoffman, Whitney Not Trickn IM Loaded $0.00
21 17.073 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
22 17.216 Pickart, Benjamin MP Drifting Fiesta $0.00
23 17.392 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00
24 17.408 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00
25 17.909 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00
26 18.496 Heideman, Jon Bravo $0.00
27 18.703 Schultz, Ellye Loretta $0.00
28 18.975 Schuster, Haley Gunner $0.00
29 19.152 Heideman, Jenn Liberty $0.00
30 20.253 McNeill, Gwenivere Threave's Company $0.00
31 22.118 Mueller, Jen Top Gun $0.00
32 25.13 Herold, Lilly Dynamite Bye Frost $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Kraabel, Lilly Lotto $0.00



0 0 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00
0 0 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00
0 0 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
0 0 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
0 0 Montefelt, Nicole Sassy $0.00
0 13.823 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00
0 0 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00
0 14.125 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
0 14.149 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00
0 14.181 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
0 14.184 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00
0 14.316 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00
0 14.522 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00
0 14.657 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
0 14.666 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00
0 14.683 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.773 Hamlink, MacKenzie French Triplesniffle $0.00
0 14.774 White, Kassi Katywood Gamble $0.00
0 14.929 Granquist, Kendra Dash Quickly Ta Fame $0.00
0 14.935 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
0 14.938 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00
0 14.961 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
0 15.088 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
0 15.203 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
0 15.215 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
0 15.23 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00
0 15.325 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
0 15.373 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
0 15.391 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00
0 15.501 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
0 15.51 Blystone, Darian Dakotas Lucky Stripe $0.00
0 15.935 Hayes, McKenna Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 16.297 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00
0 16.489 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00
0 16.733 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00
0 16.738 Herold, Lilly Designed Redemption $0.00
0 16.828 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $0.00
0 16.853 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00
0 16.932 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
0 17.226 Kleikamp, Lila SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 18.141 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 18.943 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 19.421 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00



0 22.821 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00
0 27.721 Daniels, Briana Merlot N Ice $0.00



Saturday Masters
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.134 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $87.00
2 14.242 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $52.00
3 14.413 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $35.00
4 14.555 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $17.00

2D
1 14.752 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $42.00
2 14.86 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $31.00
3 14.89 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $21.00
4 15.052 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $10.00
5 15.054 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00
6 15.058 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
7 15.076 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00
8 15.104 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
9 15.126 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

3D
1 15.145 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $28.00
2 15.171 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $21.00
3 15.186 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $14.00
4 15.304 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $7.00
5 15.371 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $0.00
6 15.557 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
7 15.599 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
8 15.621 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00
9 15.643 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00

10 15.748 Bowling, Jammie TC Buster Bar $0.00
11 15.758 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
12 15.758 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
13 15.913 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
14 16.863 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00
15 17.408 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00
16 22.118 Mueller, Jen Top Gun $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 14.961 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
0 15.088 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
0 15.23 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00
0 16.828 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $0.00



Saturday Adult
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.987 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $102.00
2 14.068 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $80.00
3 14.137 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Bossy Lil Frenchman $65.00
4 14.149 Johanning, Amy Prada G $51.00
5 14.152 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $36.00
6 14.186 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $29.00
7 14.273 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
8 14.293 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
9 14.341 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00

10 14.36 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
2D

1 14.504 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $61.00
2 14.529 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $48.00
3 14.566 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $39.00
4 14.593 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $31.00
5 14.672 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $22.00
6 14.71 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $17.00
7 14.728 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00
8 14.74 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
9 14.831 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00

10 14.85 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
11 14.853 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00
12 14.86 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
13 14.866 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
14 14.885 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00
15 14.9 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00
16 14.926 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00
17 14.934 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00
18 14.949 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
19 14.969 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Annie $0.00

3D
1 14.997 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $41.00
2 15.023 LePak, Amanda Firecat $32.00
3 15.035 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $26.00
4 15.076 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $20.00
5 15.08 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $15.00
6 15.09 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $12.00
7 15.103 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00
8 15.109 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
9 15.126 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

10 15.171 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00



11 15.314 Bichel, Brandy Goose $0.00
12 15.329 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
13 15.379 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
14 15.398 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
15 15.489 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
16 15.509 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00
17 15.511 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00
18 15.543 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
19 15.686 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00
20 15.73 Murphy, Katie SR Classical Fame $0.00
21 15.735 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
22 15.875 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00
23 16.185 Kohlmann, Cortney Stetson $0.00
24 16.189 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
25 16.343 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
26 16.479 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00
27 16.729 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
28 17.392 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00
29 25.13 Herold, Lilly Dynamite Bye Frost $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
0 0 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
0 13.823 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00
0 14.125 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
0 14.149 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00
0 14.181 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
0 14.184 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00
0 14.657 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
0 14.773 Hamlink, MacKenzie French Triplesniffle $0.00
0 14.938 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00
0 15.215 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
0 15.325 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
0 22.821 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00



Saturday Junior
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.202 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $113.00
2 14.215 Maye, Aspyn River $89.00
3 14.259 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $73.00
4 14.591 Bowling, Liili Phoenix $56.00
5 14.593 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $40.00
6 14.619 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $32.00
7 14.619 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $0.00
8 14.638 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00

2D
1 14.71 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $85.00
2 14.8 Klitzke, Ella Carmella Rose $67.00
3 14.851 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $54.00
4 14.86 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $42.00
5 14.924 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $30.00
6 15.008 Hayes, Peyton Special Georgia $24.00
7 15.021 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
8 15.046 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00
9 15.096 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $0.00

10 15.097 Baratka, Kinsy Peppys Dash Of Gold $0.00
11 15.134 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00
12 15.157 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00

3D
1 15.21 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $56.00
2 15.223 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $44.00
3 15.231 Anderson, Alyna Golden lil Indian $36.00
4 15.232 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $28.00
5 15.258 Parker, Natalie Sully $20.00
6 15.262 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $16.00
7 15.283 Hensley, Londyn Irish Appeal $0.00
8 15.396 Clatt, Regan One Charming Turbeau $0.00
9 15.419 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00

10 15.476 Menza, Lillian Lil Dakota Tinsel $0.00
11 15.523 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00
12 15.556 Chentnik, Bella Nick Streakin Turn $0.00
13 15.569 Chentnik, Bella Ladiesman $0.00
14 15.584 Mueller, Stella Triggers Devil $0.00
15 15.613 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
16 15.703 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
17 15.941 Dunn, Cali Jessa dasho corona $0.00
18 16.098 Schroeder, Faith Running Away Lady $0.00
19 16.258 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00



20 16.275 Baratka, Kiana Gus $0.00
21 16.28 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00
22 16.334 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
23 16.37 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00
24 16.413 Heideman, Joy Valor $0.00
25 16.454 Kohlmann, Paige Sonny $0.00
26 16.47 Douglas, Natalie Ripley $0.00
27 16.659 Gaulrapp, Lylah Some Kinda Shakeem $0.00
28 16.92 Schultz, Ellye Loretta $0.00
29 17.15 Baratka, Kiana Sparky $0.00
30 17.268 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
31 17.909 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00
32 18.747 Oswald, Alexis Blue Jeans $0.00
33 19.002 McNeill, Gwenivere Threave's Company $0.00
34 19.232 Schuster, Haley Gunner $0.00
35 20.789 Woller, Addison Princess $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Kraabel, Lilly Lotto $0.00
0 0 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00
0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
0 14.666 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00
0 14.683 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.935 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
0 15.203 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
0 15.373 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
0 15.501 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
0 15.51 Blystone, Darian Dakotas Lucky Stripe $0.00
0 15.935 Hayes, McKenna Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 16.297 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00
0 17.226 Kleikamp, Lila SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 18.141 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 18.943 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 19.421 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00



Match Race 1st Go
Team # Team Name R1 First R1 Last R1 Time R2 First R2 Last R2 Time R3 First R3 Last R3 Time 1st Go Placing

24 PRE-Donnas Kari Diedrich 14.186 Lila Kleikamp 14.202 Lucy Lima 14.259 42.647 1
14 Triple Threat Robbie Reszczynski 14.413 Jacqui Elfering 14.242 Robbie Reszczynski 15.052 43.707 2
12 Fast Moms Fueled By French Lattes Hadley Quarberg 14.936 Jenny Slabaugh 14.293 Rachel Dura 14.672 43.901 3
8 Dustin's Angels Parker Martin 14.934 Amy Johanning 14.728 Oliva Helminiak 14.341 44.003 4

15 2 Queens & A Joker Tina Hayes 14.853 Peyton Hayes 15.008 Jeff Susong 14.681 44.542 5
2 Cooks Countryside Trucking Kaitlyn Jo Audiss 14.642 Teka Ewers 15.232 Amy Johanning 14.831 44.705 6
9 Black Sheep Amanda LePak 14.885 Molly Trzebiatowski 14.850 Amanda LePak 15.023 44.758 7

25 Triple B's Caylee Check 15.307 Cheyenne Check 15.134 Caylee Check 14.423 44.864 8
43 Jet 2 Holiday Lila Kleikamp 15.134 Kinsy Baratka 15.097 Ella Klitzke 14.800 45.031 9
28 Vintage Blondes Kim Harrup 15.304 Sue Albrecht 15.104 Terry Welch 14.655 45.063 10
11 Pink Pony Club Macy Bindl 14.360 Kennedy Chmela 15.109 Erin Wieland 15.609 45.078 11
10 Zach & His PeeWees Zach Schlosser 15.329 Angie  Schlosser 15.035 Sue Albrecht 14.890 45.254 12
3 Michigan's Mane Attractions Morgan Anderson 15.379 Londyn Hensley 15.023 Lilli Bowling 14.885 45.287 13

37 Plastics Corinne Schroeder 15.090 Hannah Blackstock 15.210 Clair Wildeman 15.096 45.396 14
41 You Can't Be Serious Lacey Kuettel 15.946 Bailey Heger 14.504 Maggie Bezanson 14.949 45.399 15
20 Angels in the Arena, Devils in the Saddle Logan Lima 15.021 Ali Anderson 15.231 Avah Schultz 15.262 45.514 16
26 Sparkle Queens Trinity Dyreson 15.509 Ava Dyreson 14.860 Ava Dyreson 15.157 45.526 17
16 Where's Waldo? Jordan Overby 15.126 Courtney Simenson 14.860 Heather Redenius 15.686 45.672 18
36 Couldn't Pass A Vet Check Stephanie Meisen 15.398 Tracy Miller 15.054 Alexis Week 15.489 45.941 19
7 Fiener Construction Aliah Hatfield 15.613 Alyssa Yager 15.281 McKenzie Feiner 15.183 46.077 20

19 Gru Crew Ava Zielinski 15.046 Elizabeth Schounard 15.523 Mindy Zielinski 15.543 46.112 21
5 Giddy Up Gals Sherry Tossey Man 16.729 Joan Rembacz 17.423 Sonya Campbell 15.076 49.228 22

17 Unpredictables Kaylie Dessart 16.189 Zach Schlosser 18.416 Fynnlee Brissette 16.334 50.939 23
1 Curd Nerds Lila Kleikamp 14.215 Aspyn Maye 14.215 Landon Dura 0.000 0.000
4 Road Ready Riders Jill Tretsven 15.599 Lilly Kraabel 0.000 Heather Martin 17.392 0.000
6 Gallop Gurus Landon Dura 17.909 Fynnlee Brisette 0.000 Aspyn Maye 14.638 0.000

13 Hoof Hustlers Nicole Montefelt 0.000 Alexis Anapnopoulis 0.000 Ashley Wehrwein 16.091 0.000
18 Good Girls Go to Heaven, Bad Girls Go to the Blitz Ali Fletcher 0.000 Kay Gunderson 15.557 Angie Murray 0.000 0.000
21 Slick & 2 Chicks Amanda Olson 0.000 Kori Bries 14.740 Lorne Bries 14.860 0.000
22 Proven Power Lindsey Beech 0.000 Donna Kalish 14.134 Kari Diedrich 0.000 0.000
23 Heitman Tractor Salvage Heidi Heitman 16.041 Katie Heitman 0.000 Karen Scott 15.358 0.000
27 Kohlmann Krew Paige Kohlmann 16.454 Cortney Kohlmann 16.185 James Kohlmann 0.000 0.000
29 CC Barrel Racers Jill Tretsven 0.000 Natasha Napp 14.865 Olivia Check 15.464 0.000
30 Living On A Prayer Teka Ewers 0.000 Lilly Kraabel 0.000 Hailey Leszczynski 14.619 0.000
31 Fat Daddy's Ice Cream Kiana Baratka 17.150 Kinsy Baratka 0.000 Kiana Baratka 16.275 0.000
32 Angel Bay B's Amy Johanning 14.149 Olivia Helminiak 14.273 Parker Martin 0.000 0.000
33 Mario Party Jenni Gomoll 15.721 Amanda Miller 15.826 Peyton Miller 0.000 0.000
34 Vintage Vixens Cindy Welch 0.000 Denise Beech 15.062 Kelly Cagle 0.000 0.000
35 Chipettes Miranda Hambley 15.223 Faith Schroeder 16.098 Marlo Bruskiewicz 0.000 0.000
38 Red Dye 40 Herd: Crunchy Betty's Nightmare Taeh Yoder 0.000 Dana McCormack 14.531 McKenzie Mandt 0.000 0.000
39 Pam's Problems Morgan Anderson 14.152 Morgan Anderson 0.000 Kollie Bound 14.866 0.000
40 Salty Britches Carolyn Lewandowski 14.700 Jess Sikraji 0.000 Anna Helmuth 15.511 0.000
44 Ganster Grannies Kaitlyn Jo Audiss 14.920 Teka Ewers 0.000 Hailee Ledvina 14.851 0.000
42 Unn Stop Able Jolene Hambley 14.068 Miranda Hambley 14.710 Jolene Hambley 0.000 0.000



Match Race 1st Go Side Pot
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.068 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $140.00
2 14.134 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $110.00
3 14.149 Johanning, Amy Prada G $90.00
4 14.152 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $70.00
5 14.186 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $50.00
6 14.202 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $40.00
7 14.215 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00
8 14.242 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00
9 14.259 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00

10 14.273 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
11 14.293 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
12 14.341 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00
13 14.36 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
14 14.413 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
15 14.423 Check, Caylee Famous Brisco Bugs $0.00
16 14.504 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

2D
1 14.619 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $85.00
2 14.638 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $65.00
3 14.642 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $54.00
4 14.655 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $42.00
5 14.672 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $30.00
6 14.681 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $24.00
7 14.7 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00
8 14.71 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00
9 14.728 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

10 14.74 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
11 14.831 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00
12 14.851 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00
13 14.853 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00
14 14.86 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
15 14.86 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00
16 14.86 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00
17 14.865 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00
18 14.866 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
19 14.885 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00
20 14.89 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
21 14.92 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
22 14.934 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00
23 14.936 Quarberg, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00
24 14.949 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00



25 15.008 Hayes, Peyton Special Georgia $0.00
26 15.021 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
27 15.023 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00
28 15.035 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00
29 15.052 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
30 15.054 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00
31 15.062 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00

3D
1 15.076 Campbell, Sonya Liar $55.00
2 15.09 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $45.00
3 15.096 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $36.00
4 15.104 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $28.00
5 15.109 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $20.00
6 15.126 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $16.00
7 15.134 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00
8 15.134 Check, Cheyene Not My Fault $0.00
9 15.183 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00

10 15.21 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00
11 15.223 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
12 15.231 Anderson, Alyna Golden lil Indian $0.00
13 15.232 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
14 15.262 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $0.00
15 15.281 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00
16 15.304 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
17 15.307 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00
18 15.329 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
19 15.358 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00
20 15.379 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
21 15.398 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
22 15.464 Check, Olivia Cash $0.00
23 15.489 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
24 15.511 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00
25 15.557 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
26 15.599 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
27 15.613 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
28 15.686 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00
29 15.721 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
30 15.826 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
31 15.946 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00
32 16.041 Heitman, Heidi Khakis $0.00
33 16.189 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
34 16.334 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
35 17.392 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00
36 17.909 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00



37 18.416 Schlosser, Zach Nicks MaLady $0.00
Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine $0.00
0 0 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00
0 0 Sikraji, Jessica LHB Lolly Dinero $0.00
0 0 Kraabel, Lilly Lotto $0.00
0 0 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
0 13.823 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00
0 14.149 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00
0 14.181 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
0 14.184 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00
0 14.316 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00
0 14.522 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00
0 14.657 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
0 14.666 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00
0 14.683 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.935 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
0 15.088 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
0 15.203 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
0 15.23 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00
0 15.373 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
0 15.501 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
0 16.893 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 17.226 Kleikamp, Lila SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 19.421 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00


